

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wk Work Lari Demura to Shikuf- per					

Agency - M/s. Maa Karmakhar Const Co.

Agg. No. - 16/SB/CMC/2019-20

Date of Commencement - 22/07/2019

Ad. date of Completion - 10/09/2020

Measurement

1/ Restoration of road cut / beam

— do —

12 14.50 1.10 0.200 = 33.28 m³

8 16.00 1.20 0.200 = 36.86

15 15.00 1.15 0.200 = 51.75

10 8.00 0.95 0.200 = 15.20

12 11.00 0.95 0.150 = 19.81

Total = 160.90 m³Qty. limit = 142.16 m³

2/ Making up Beam & Shoulder

— do —

3 2 30.00 1.000 = 180.00 m³3 3 20.00 0.900 = 162.00 m³1 4 30.00 0.800 = 96.00 m³1 5 25.00 0.700 = 87.50 m³3 4 30.00 1.000 = 240.00 m³

2 2 30.00 1.20 = 144.00

4 5 20.00 1.10 = 110.00

1 5 30.00 1.00 = 150.00

Total = 819.50 m³

Continuation

Qty. limit = 789.75 m³

Abstract of Cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of rainwater Berns with soil mosaic — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-31(1)					
142.16 m ³ @ 415.17/m ³ — Rs 59021.00/-					
2) Making up Berns & shoulder — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-31(2)					
789.75 m ² @ 58.37/m ² — Rs 46036.00/-					
3) Repair of pot holes filled with 75 MM BM — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-32(3)					
11.41 m ³ @ 10055.77/m ³ — Rs 114728.00/-					
4) Patch repair over pot holes with 20 MM MSS — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-32(4)					
152.34 m ² @ 253.81/m ² — Rs 38667.00/-					
5) Maint of CD Culvert (HPC) — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-33(6)					
5 No's x 1117.00/No. — Rs 5585.00/-					
6) Maint of CD works (slab culvert) — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-33(7)					
01 No's x 2309.04/No. — Rs 2309.00/-					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) cutting of branches of trees — do — E/I					
03 No's @ 117.18/No. — Rs. 352.00/-					
8) cutting of shrubs from roadway — do — E/I					
13 No's @ 6.54/No. — Rs. 85.00/-					
9) Trimming of grass & weeds — do — E/I					
32.00 M ² @ 2.18/M ² — Rs. 70.00/-					
10) White washing of parapet wall — do — E/I					
104.90 M ² @ 16.98/M ² — Rs. 1728.00/-					1728.00/-
11) Road Marking with Applied Thermoplastic — do — E/I					
2x43x30+					
Qty. vide TMB, P-34 (12)					
260.00 M ² @ 850.93/M ² — Rs. 221242/-					
12) Road Marking with Applied Thermoplastic — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-34 (B)					
52.00 M ² @ 951.91/M ² — Rs. 49500/-					
					Rs. 539391.00/-
Less (-0.02/-) as per Reg. — Rs. 109.00/-					
Net Payable amount — Rs. 539283.00/-					

Continuation
 Jhander
 12/12/2025
 SE